Monday, January 15
Tuesday, January 16
Wednesday, January 17
Mon-Wed, January 22-24
Friday, February 2
Monday, February 19
Friday, March 4-8
Monday. March 11
Wed-Sun, March 20-24
Mon-Wed, April 8-10
Friday, April 26
Mon-Th, April 29-May 2
To Be Annouced
Th-Sun, May 2-5
Sunday, May 5

Mon-Fri, May 20-24

Harvest Deaf Bible College

Academic Year 2023 - 2024

Dates are subject to change

Spring Semester 2024

Celebrating 30th years

Dorm Opens 1:00 pm

Registration 9:00 am until completed (No Cut)
First Day of Class (NO CUT)

Deaf Men's Retreat (excused)

Last Day to add/drop classes (by noon)
President's Day-Optional

Spring Break begins at noon (NO CUT)

Classes resumes (NO CUT)

Missions Conference

Deaf Baptist Senior Fellowship

Last Day of Classes (NO CUT)

Final Exam Week (NO CUT)

Last Chapel at 11:00 am (NO CUT)

HDBC 30th Annivesary Celebration
Graduation Ceremony (NO CUT) (all students must attend)

Biblical Counseling module

No Cut Policy: Students are require to attend classes or events on days designated as "NO CUT" day,

either announced or indicated on the Colege's academic calendar. The penalty for each "NO cut"

class missed is one letter grade off. A cut from the allowed two weeks worth of cuts cannot be used on a

"No Cut" day.



